
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
321293

Submitted
2022-04-18 12:59:41

Sales Rep
L-105 Stacie Wagner

Account Name
Lighthouse Lutheran Church Pentwater

Advertiser Status
Existing

Product Details

Product
Magazines - All Other

Magazine Ad Size
1/8 Page 2x2.25

Caption
PTW 2022 ad

Color
Yes

Color Charge / Day
$0.00

Publications

Publication 1
9OSS

Price / Day
$50.00

Date(s)
Thu 05/26/22, Thu 06/09/22, Thu
06/16/22, Thu 06/23/22, Thu 06/30/22,
Thu 07/14/22, Thu 07/21/22, Thu
07/28/22, Thu 08/11/22, Thu 08/18/22,
Thu 08/25/22, Thu 09/01/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
revjohn.hansen@gmail.com

Tear Sheets?
No

Copy Instructions
create generic ad.
Lighthouse Lutheran Church
8786 N Business 31 Pentwater MI 49449
(231) 869-2527
Sunday Services 11am
if you want, use photo from attached.

Artwork

mailto:revjohn.hansen@gmail.com
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